
REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017060

2 motor bracket S70046051

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405051D

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405051C

5 cast iron impeller S70027060C

5 bronz impeller S80027060C

13 mechanical seal M60400012/3

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900231

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900232

15 motor cover S70214013

16 fan M60100008

17 fan cover M60200029

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100008

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100003

19 terminal box cover M62700006

20 splash guard M72606000

21 impeller lock nut M60513069

22 pump side ball bearing 6205-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300003

23 fan side ball bearing 6205-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300003

24 adjusting ring M60603009

25 motor rod M75450011

26 capacitor 35 µF - 450 V M61400014

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900061

40 key M61000002

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

62 capacitor holding box M62700016P-A

63 foot M75403029

64 foot screw M60505028

83 V-Ring M60901009

107 ring seal M72601004

CM40-125C



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017060

2 motor bracket S70046051

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405051B

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405051S

5 cast iron impeller S70027060B

5 bronz impeller S80027060B

13 mechanical seal M60400012/3

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900233

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900234

15 motor cover S70214013

16 fan M60100008

17 fan cover M60200029

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100008

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100003

19 terminal box cover M62700006

20 splash guard M72606000

21 impeller lock nut M60513069

22 pump side ball bearing 6205-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300003

23 fan side ball bearing 6205-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300003

24 adjusting ring M60603009

25 motor rod M75450011

26 capacitor 75 µF - 450 V M61400020

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900061

40 key M61000002

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

62 capacitor holding box M62700016P-A

63 foot M75403029

64 foot screw M60505028

83 V-Ring M60901009

107 ring seal M72601004

CM40-125B



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017060

2 motor bracket S70046051

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405051

5 cast iron impeller S70027060A

5 bronz impeller S80027060A

13 mechanical seal M60400012/3

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900235

15 motor cover S70214013

16 fan M60100008

17 fan cover M60200029

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100003

19 terminal box cover M62700006

20 splash guard M72606000

21 impeller lock nut M60513069

22 pump side ball bearing 6205-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300003

23 fan side ball bearing 6205-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300003

24 adjusting ring M60603009

25 motor rod M75450011

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900061

40 key M61000002

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 foot M75403029

64 foot screw M60505028

83 V-Ring M60901009

107 ring seal M72601004

CM40-125A



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017025

2 motor bracket S70046011

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405021B

4 shaft and rotor 1 phase S75405021S

5 cast iron impeller S70027031B

5 bronz impeller S80027031B

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900249

14 motor case and winding 1 phase S57900295

15 motor cover S70214007

16 fan M60100004

17 fan cover M60200030

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100004

18 terminal box 1 phase M61100008

19 terminal box cover 3 phase M62700006

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6206-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300004

23 fan side ball bearing 6206-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300004

24 adjusting ring M60603003

25 motor rod M75450004

26 capacitor 75 µF - 450 V M61400020

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900009

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

62 capacitor holding box M62700034A

63 foot M75403022

64 foot screw M60505028

83 V-Ring M60901005

107 ring seal M72601005

CM40-160B



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017025

2 motor bracket S70046011

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405021A

5 cast iron impeller S70027031A

5 bronz impeller S80027031A

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900250

15 motor cover S70214007

16 fan M60100004

17 fan cover M60200030

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100004

19 terminal box cover M62700006

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6206-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300004

23 fan side ball bearing 6206-ZZ C3E D EA3S6 M60300004

24 adjusting ring M60603003

25 motor rod M75450004

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900009

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 foot M75403022

64 foot screw M60505028

83 V-Ring M60901005

107 ring seal M72601005

CM40-160A



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017026

2 motor bracket S70046012B

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405022

5 cast iron impeller S70027032B

5 bronz impeller S80027032B

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900080

15 motor cover S70214010

16 fan M60100006

17 fan cover M60200032

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100005

19 terminal box cover M62700002

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

23 fan side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

24 adjusting ring M60603005

25 motor rod M75450006

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900012

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 metal foot M75403003

64 lockinpin (screw) M60503036

83 V-Ring M60901000

107 ring seal M72601006

CM40-200B



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017026

2 motor bracket S70046012B

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405022A

5 cast iron impeller S70027032A

5 bronz impeller S80027032A

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900083

15 motor cover S70214010

16 fan M60100006

17 fan cover M60200032

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100005

19 terminal box cover M62700002

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

23 fan side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

24 adjusting ring M60603005

25 motor rod M75450006

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket M60900012

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500059

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 metal foot M75403003

64 lockinpin (screw) M60503036

83 V-Ring M60901000

107 ring seal M72601006

CM40-200A



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017027

2 motor bracket S70046014

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405054B

5 cast iron impeller S70027033C

5 bronz impeller S80027033C

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900264

15 motor cover S70214010

16 fan M60100006

17 fan cover M60200032

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100005

19 terminal box cover M62700002

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

23 fan side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

24 adjusting ring M60603005

25 motor rod M75450007

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket 31 M60900013

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500072

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 foot M75403004

64 lockinpin (screw) M60503036

83 V-Ring M60901000

107 ring seal M72601006

CM40-250C



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017027

2 motor bracket S70046014

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405054A

5 cast iron impeller S70027033B

5 bronz impeller S80027033B

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900023

15 motor cover S70214010

16 fan M60100006

17 fan cover M60200032

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100005

19 terminal box cover M62700002

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

23 fan side ball bearing 6308-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300006

24 adjusting ring M60603005

25 motor rod M75450007

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket 31 M60900013

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500072

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 foot M75403004

64 lockinpin (screw) M60503036

83 V-Ring M60901000

107 ring seal M72601006

CM40-250B



REF DESCRIPTION CODE

1 pump body S70017027

2 motor bracket S70046013

4 shaft and rotor 3 phase S75405024

5 cast iron impeller S70027033A

5 bronz impeller S80027033A

13 mechanical seal M60400014/5

14 motor case and winding 3 phase S57900024

15 motor cover S70214011

16 fan M60100007

17 fan cover S71415006

18 terminal box 3 phase M61100006

19 terminal box cover M62700004

20 splash guard M72606001

21 impeller stop nut M60513013

22 pump side ball bearing 6309-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300007

23 fan side ball bearing 6309-ZZ C3E EA3S6 M60300007

24 adjusting ring M60603006

25 motor rod M75450008

28 filling plug M75147003

29 drain plug M75147003

31 pump body O-R gasket 31 M60900013

38 mechanical seal spacer M75118011

40 key M61000005

45 motor bracket-pump body screw M60500072

50 suction pipe flange M62200002

51 suction pipe gasket M74628005

52 delivery pipe flange M62200000

53 delivery pipe gasket M74628006

54 flange screw M60500100

55 flange nut M60512007

63 metal foot M75403003

64 lockinpin (screw) M60503036

83 V-Ring M60901006

107 ring seal M72601002

CM40-250A


